
2.
52

1.
52

1.20

0.91

4.26

16
.7

4

5.49

20
.7

9

5.14

20
.7

8

TREE TREE TREE TREE TREE

N

15.24M WIDE ROAD

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLOT

AutoCAD SHX Text
5.49 mt.

AutoCAD SHX Text
20.78 mt.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tree Cover (Plantation)

AutoCAD SHX Text
SITE PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
S-1 (S )


	Sheets and Views
	Model


